Nearturg Producing Co.
Dagger Draw #6
Eddy County, NM

396

862
1,118
1,610
2,085
2,582
3,056
3,527
3,897
4,219
4,376
4,469
4,565
4,659
4,753
4,847
4,940

5,032 -

5,127
5,314
5,440
5,534
5,627
5,722
5,817
5,945
6,418
6,918
7,418
7,720
8,062

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

By: Ray Peterson
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged'before ne

this 6th day of October , 1994 , by RAY PETERSON
on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

o Ll

= 14

Notary Public for Midland
My Commission Expires: 8/2/96 County, Texas

ALICE KEEL
Notary Public
- State of Texas
w-ommission Expires 8-2-96




