Nearburg Producing Co. Dagger Draw #6 Eddy County, NM

STATE	OF	NE	W	MEXICO
DEVIA	TIC	N	RE	PORT

396	1
862	1-1/4
1,118	1-1/4
1,610	1
2,085	1-1/2
2,582	2
3,056	1-1/2
3,527	2
3,897	1-3/4
4,219	1-3/4
4,376	2
4,469	2-1/4
4,565	3
4,659	3
4,753	2-3/4
4,847	3
4,940	3
5,032	3-1/4
5,127	3-1/4
5,314	3
5,440	3-1/4
5,534	3
5,627	3
5,722	3 3 3
5,817	
5,945	2-1/2
6,418	2
6,918	2
7,418	2-1/4
7,720	2
8,062	2

Rày Peterson

By: Ray

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>6th</u> day of <u>October</u>, 19<u>94</u>, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

ue the

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

